Overall Male

Overall Male Masters

Overall Male Grand Masters

Male 10 & Under
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Male 11 - 14
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
1
12
13

Male 15 - 19
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10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Male 20 - 24
1
2

Bib #
189

55

334

Bib #
307
30
120
345

Bib #
180
222
223
124
191
203
95
257
69
284
107
74
186

Bib #
115
205
81
166
295
156
132
179
279
56
299
51
271
80
45
148
143
70
145
168
110

Bib #
78
245

Name
OSCAR OGWARO

PAUL DEATON

SCOTT SMITH

Name

GAGE WHITED

BO BUSHNELL
ALAN LOPEZ
PIERCE PARACHHI

Name

PATRICK MOTES
DANIEL SCHABORT
SIMON SCHABORT
JOHN JACOBSON
JACK ORR

LEVI PIERCE

RYAN GLASS
MAXIMILLIAN TIMBERLAKE
JACKSON ECKROAT
JACKSON WOOD
ALEX LOPEZ

RENE ESCUTIA-REYES
LOGAN NEWBERRY

Name

CHANEY HOLDER
SAM PIERCE

JOHN FINN

ERICK LUNA
MUTSA NYAMURAMGA
ANTHONY LINATOC
GARY JONES Il
PIERCE MONROE
COOPER WILLIAMS
RUSS DELAINO
DAVID LUNA
KENTA DAVIS
JOSEPH WALLACE
PIERCE FINCHER
BO CRICK

DILLON LANGSTON
COLE LANDRUM
JOSEPH ECKROAT
JOHN LANDRUM
ELLIS MARRS
TAVARES HERRINGTON
ETHAN AVERY

Name
JESSE FAILE
MARK STEVENS

Time
16:09.90

18:25.19

21:05.50

Time
23:51.71
25:06.48
30:37.66
36:36.67

Time
19:26.06
20:21.71
20:57.24
22:47.22
23:01.24
24:28.08
24:28.32
24:43.71
25:49.37
26:19.53
26:39.22
29:12.36
31:57.39

Time
18:21.24
18:56.63
19:32.94
20:03.78
20:12.60
20:34.47
20:40.34
21:42.12
21:56.80
21:57.30
22:03.54
22:43.14
22:58.60
23:04.95
23:16.21
23:51.38
24:42.98
26:08.49
26:13.71
28:13.39
29:54.81
30:04.01

Time
20:02.77
23:07.55

Age
26

48

53

Age
10
10

Age
14
14
13
14
14
12
12
14
13
14
13
14
13

Age
16
17
17
17
16
15
15
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
17
16
15
16
15
15
17
15

Age
23
20



ale 25-29

Male 30 - 34
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10
1
12
13
14
15
16

Male 35 - 39
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0

ale40-44

M
1

2
3
4
5

320

171
290
105
61

Bib #
248

213
211
64

165
346
314
341
289
313
176

Bib #
96
287
249
330
129
242

134
316
310
92
20
76
27
118
300

Bib #
243
311
254
157
31
206
125
72
319
318

Bib #
315
258

195
141

ISAIAH LAKE
RYAN BAGWELL
ZACHARY MARTIN
HUGH DUGGAN
KOLTON HENNON
NATHAN DIBIASE

Name

LUCAS STOCKS
CHASE BABINEAUX
NICK RIGGS
WILLIAM RICHARDS
MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ
BRANDON LUMPKIN
MATT HEROD

TYLER SLAUGHTER
BENJAMIN WOMBLE
JOSH TURNER
EDWARD SLAUGHTER
MARK MERLINO

Name

LUIS GOYA

LEE NIEDRACH
KEVIN STOREY-PITTS
MATT LITTLEJOHN
BRETT JONES
CORY STEPHENS
JAKE ADDISON
ANDREW KENDRICK
LANCE MCCONKEY
BRADLEY WEST
DANIEL GARC??A
DANIEL BOSARGE
MATTHEW ESTES
TIM BRYANT

JEFF HOLLOWAY
ZACH HARTER

Name

JAY STEPHENSON
CHRIS MARR
MACK TALLENT
DARRIS LINGINFELTER
BRAD BUSHNELL
DAVID PIERRE
WILLIAM JAMES
MATT ELROD
KEVAN WATKINS
MOLJA WATKINS

Name

ERNIE GLOVER
TODD TIMBERLAKE
JIM ALRED
JONATHAN PARKER
THOMAS KISLAT

23:45.05
26:27.01
28:01.98
28:43.34
35:35.48
35:43.82

Time
18:14.62
18:35.66
21:42.46
23:29.79
23:46.39
25:28.66
26:11.98
26:19.99
27:59.11
29:27.51
32:24.84
40:57.88

Time
18:44.75
21:24.18
22:35.41
23:45.66
24:42.07
24:52.64
25:29.32
25:55.19
27:44.22
28:43.39
29:05.42
29:49.21
32:55.68
35:42.86
38:51.43
40:35.91

Time
16:19.92
23:28.63
24:06.14
24:25.79
25:06.55
25:26.85
31:22.36
35:58.47
38:35.78
38:57.51

Time
21:28.66
21:53.08
22:30.86
22:36.32
24:20.85

22
24
24
20
24
22

Age
26
27
29
25
27
29
26
25
26
27
26
27

Age
32
30
30
32
33
32
31
31
32
33
33
30
34
33
33
33

Age
36
37
35
38
39
37
37
35
38
37

Age
44
43
44
43
41



- =2 O 0N

0
1
ale 45-49

M
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
1
12
13
14

Male 50 - 54
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ale 55 - 59
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10
1"
12
13

Male 60 - 64

aOrwON =

286
306
140
256
317
331

Bib #
161
262
252
250
268
228
305
340
328
308
339
173
337
342

Bib #
41
174
296

288
244
62

144
178
85

108

Bib #
202
303
270
332
91
104
182
130
338
88
236
265
183

Bib #
65
13
86
154
135

MATTHEW ZOLLITSCH
LANDON BRIGHT
ROBERT KING

JODY TEMPLE
MICHAEL SHORE
MARK HANNAH

Name

KEITH LONG
SHANE TUCKER
CHRISTOPHER SUTTER
THEODORE STOTT
MARCO VERZINO
CHUCK SHAW
KEVIN WHITE

TONI MULLINS
BABRU BHAN

GUY CHAMBLESS
BARRY WALRAVEN
DAVID MCELYEA
TIM GROVES

KYLE HAWKINS

Name

PERRY CHURCHWELL
JOHN MCKINNEY
RHETT ROGERS
KEVIN ADAMS
STEVE OF FINN
CHARLES STEVENS
RICHARD DIBIASE
DOUG LANDRUM
STEPHEN MOBLEY
PAUL FLINCHBAUGH
CHRIS HERRINGTON

Name

KEN PHAROAH
MARK STOCKS
JOHN WAGNER
JOSH DONNER
GEORGE GALLAGHER
MARK HAWKINS
GEORGE MYERS
HOWARD JONES
WILLIAM CAMPBELL
TIM FORTUNE
STEVEN SMITH
RANDY TURNER
GENE NELSON

Name

JAMIE DOSS
BRENT BECK
ROBERT FORREST
KEON LEE

TOM KENNEDY

26:36.31
27:43.41
29:10.23
31:38.12
31:40.88
32:14.26

Time
18:38.43
21:47.56
21:50.79
21:58.27
24:54.34
26:16.24
27:40.47
28:03.92
28:29.49
30:34.13
31:20.50
32:11.89
35:30.98
44:10.43

Time
24:33.36
24:53.79
25:40.63
26:22.50
29:26.75
34:24.05
35:43.98
37:36.64
38:07.05
39:29.53
45:05.59

Time
21:43.34
22:13.93
23:12.57
23:49.43
25:46.98
26:20.39
26:33.60
28:52.85
29:21.19
30:44.25
31:28.81
37:15.25
50:39.40

Time
21:34.23
23:28.90
24:13.02
24:24 .46
26:46.28

42
42
44
43
43
44

Age
45
45
47
46
48
45
45
46
49
45
49
46
49
49

Age
54
50
53
53
51
54
53
51
51
52
52

Age
55
55
56
55
57
57
58
56
58
57
56
57
57

Age
60
60
63
61
62
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Male 65 - 69
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Male 70 - 74
1
2

93

Bib #
336
14
321
53
267
38
46
25

Bib #
142
238

Bib #
292
214
293

JIMMY GENTRY

Name

CURTIS HOLLABAUGH
WAYNE BENEFIELD
FRANK GEORGE
WILLIAM DAVIS
RANDY VAN HORN
PHIL CARTER

JAMES CROOKER
RANDY BRATTON

Name
LARRY KUGLAR
GEORGE SOUTHGATE

Name

TED HEGENBARTH
KENNETH RODEN

ROBERT WORLEY

30:47.13

Time
24:44.67
26:59.54
29:33.73
33:17.59
37:07.30
38:10.72
45:34.99
46:15.03

Time
28:15.38
36:46.39

Time
33:06.63
33:57.37
49:26.56

60

Age
66
67
66
68
67
66
67
67

Age
71
70

Age
75
76
78



Overall Female

Overall Female Masters

Overall Female Grand Masters

Female 10 & Under
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Female 11 - 14
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10
1
12
13

Female 15 - 19
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Female 20 - 24
1

2
3
4

Female 25 - 29
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Bib #
277

170

229

Bib #
131
302
119
33
301
329
109
185

Bib #
10
136
240
204
224
137
207
35
264
111
84
344
327

Bib #
323
103
283
42
216
227
164
326
59

Bib #
291
57
160
220

Bib #
247
187
201
40
322

Name
KATLYN WILL

MAUREEN MELINDA MARTIN

PAIGE SHAW

Name

NATALIA JONES
KELSEY HARTER

SARA HOLLOWAY
SARA BETH BUSHNELL
KATHERINE HARTER
DEV VASTA DUHAN
CYAN HERRINGTON
LILLIE MAE NEWBERRY

Name

ELEANOR BAILEY
MARISSA KIMPLE
KAITLYN STAHL

MAE PIERCE

KATE SCOTT

ALLISON KING

EMILY TOMLIN

ALLIE CALVERT
SARAH TUNNELL
KAYLEE HICKMAN
JESSICA FLINCHBAUGH
ELIZABETH PARACHHI
ANJENA DUHAN

Name

LAURA MCCURRY
MAGGIE HAWKINS
OLIVIA WILSON

JOSIE COLE

ZOE RODIN

ABIGAIL SHAW

ANNA CATE LOVEMAN
BHAVNA BHAM

ALIX DEVINE

Name

IVY DUGGAN

MARIA DELIRA
RACHEL LOCKHART
SARAH SANDIDGE

Name

JENN STOCKS

JEN NGETICH
VANESSA PERDOMO
LAURA CHARLIER
GINA LANCE

Time
19:51.28

22:21.77

27:02.91

Time
29:56.92
38:39.11
38:51.04
38:59.36
40:23.62
45:01.79
45:05.60
52:45.66

Time
22:13.82
24:17.20
24:46.74
25:04.94
27:47.55
29:09.76
29:14.90
29:28.19
33:47.82
33:56.34
39:15.45
44:15.80
45:25.23

Time
23:44.07
23:49.01
24:39.40
25:09.28
26:15.26
27:06.44
27:27.88
29:57.23
33:55.10

Time
28:44.91
37:52.71
41:28.84
53:52.22

Time
21:56.76
23:42.49
25:51.79
29:11.41
30:23.14

Age
26

55

51

Age

~No~N~No®

-
o

Age

1"
14
14
13
12
13
11
14
14
12
11
14

Age
16
15
17
16
16
16
15
18
18

Age
24
23
22
23

Age
27
29
25
29
27
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10
1"
12
13
14
15

Female 30 - 34
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10
1"
12
13
14
15

Female 35 - 39
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10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Female 40 - 44

OO OWON -

49
24
167
158
21
192
259
98
50
26

Bib #
11
325
77
48
117
75
219
274
121
272
138
230
116
175
188

Bib #
155
269
246
66
309
312
237
83
97
282
114
128
44
147
32
28
60
52
200
199

Bib #
181
82
17
294
162
285

LEANNA DANIEL
ROBYN BRASS

SARAH MADDOX
SHAINA LINGINFELTER
JENNA BOSARGE
ALEXA OWENS
MALLORY TRAMMELL
STEPHANIE HANNAH
HALEY DAUGHERTY
ANDREA BROWN

Name

KATE BARRON
ALICIA RAYMOND
ASHLEY EVANS
MURIELLE CUNNYNGHAM
ASHLEY HOLLOWAY
AMBER ESTES
HENNA SAARELA
LEIGH WELDON
LINDSEY HOWERTON
KATE WALTON
JAMISON KING
MISTY SHINALL
ALLISON HOLLOWAY
HEATHER MELILLO
LAURA NICKELSON

Name

CATE LEVY

JESSICA VIHON-PIERRE
CRYSTAL STEWART
CAROLINE DUVALL
MICHELLE FAULKNER
PAIGE REECE
THERESA SOPATA
LAURA FLATOW
CATHEY HAGERICH
MELISSA WILSON
ALICIA HITCHCOCK
DAPHNE JOHNSON
HEATHER CRAWFORD
CRYSTAL LANGELLA
KIM BUSHNELL

SARA BURKHALTER
ANGELA DEVINE
STEPHANIE DAVIS
JESSICA PEER

JOY PARKS

Name

TRACY MULKEY
HELEN FISHBURN
JENNIFER BOLYARD
LAUREN BREWSTER
MARY ANN LONG
KYLA ZOLLITSCH

31:45.38
31:46.60
32:16.67
32:18.34
32:41.45
33:55.33
37:45.63
38:23.57
39:59.55
44:01.17

Time
20:47.12
23:54.84
26:46.84
26:55.91
32:08.20
32:55.34
33:48.35
34:12.59
36:45.15
37:47.86
38:07.35
38:42.41
39:08.24
40:20.58
45:55.27

Time
22:08.32
22:42.19
23:59.01
24:10.42
25:43.94
26:39.86
28:17.77
29:16.44
30:38.76
32:26.86
34:48.97
36:05.94
38:18.96
38:54.19
38:59.21
42:58.02
43:27.73
44:02.23
49:16.47
54:26.34

Time
23:40.15
24:56.75
25:31.44
27:49.83
28:37.66
29:26.31

27
28
27
29
25
27
26
26
28
29

Age
34
32
34
32
31
33
32
34
33
32
31
31
34
34
34

Age
36
37
36
37
36
38
35
36
35
37
38
38
38
37
39
35
39
36
38
35

Age
41
40
42
41
44
41
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8

9

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Female 45 - 49
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10
1
12
13
14

Female 50 - 54
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10
1
12
13
14
15

Female 55 - 59
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112
212
151
281

39
266
298
231
208
99
133
67
177

Bib #
239

100
333
150
146
193
29
190
12
235
16
54
184

Bib #
335
172
207
123
251
169
198
113
90
226
73
217
19
343
71

Bib #
324
261
215
304
58
159
23
63

HEATHER HIGHTOWER
CHRISTY RIDLEY
ANDIE LEE

LISA WILSON

TARA ALRED
CHRISTY CHAPMAN
JENNIFER ULDRICK
AMY TOMLIN
REBECCA SIDWELL
CHARLENE RAMSEY
KAT HANSON
SHANNON KAMP
CARRIE EADY
APRIL MILAM

Name

ANDREA STAHL
KRISTY ARNOLD
KELLEY HARDIN
BETH SMITH
PAMELA LAWSON
LISA LANDRUM
KARI PACE
MONICA BURSE
SUSAN OLLIS
JULIE BARTLETT
SAND SMITH
SHANNON BOATNER
JODY DEATON
JERRIANN NELSON

Name

ANGELA DEATON
JULIE MCALISTER
SANDY POPHAM
LESLIE JACKSON
GLENDA SUMMERVILLE
DONNA MARTIN
SYLVIA PARKER
SANDRA HIMES
JODI GAFFNEY
MELISSA SELF
TERRI ERNST
DONNA ROGERS
ROBIN BORDERS
REMA PARACHHI
FRANKIE EDWARDS

Name

SHERRI JONES
GWEN TUCK

AMY LANDER
NANCY STOCKS
LEE ANNE DESTITO
KAREN LOCKHART
NANCY BRASS
KRISTIE DIXON

30:38.98
31:11.69
33:27.56
34:07.43
34:43.70
35:29.78
38:01.87
38:53.36
39:07.44
42:10.13
45:09.41
46:43.27
49:16.50
53:51.81

Time
27:13.85
30:38.62
31:45.07
34:53.18
35:30.04
35:48.10
35:57.67
36:41.89
38:39.70
42:11.98
43:59.00
45:45.20
49:18.82
50:38.03

Time
30:03.92
30:28.59
31:59.67
34:04.18
34:30.86
35:01.50
37:13.57
37:33.13
37:48.12
37:58.21
39:14.98
41:09.00
42:52.60
44:15.89
54:35.96

Time
27:04.35
27:19.72
28:04.49
28:08.20
29:41.69
37:25.65
40:19.87
49:13.42

43
41
43
43
42
42
40
44
42
40
41
44
42
42

Age
47
48
45
48
45
49
48
45
46
45
46
47
47
45

Age
50
54
52
54
54
51
50
51
50
50
52
54
53
50
53

Age
55
55
55
55
56
58
57
57
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Female 60 - 64

aOrwON =

Female 65 - 69
1

2
3
4
Female 70 - 74

1
2

79
106

Bib #
152
196
36
163
255

Bib #
273
139
47
260

Bib #
263
101

VAL FEATHERSTON
ALICIA HENSON

Name

ANN LEE
KATHERYN PARKER
RHONDA CAMPBELL
NINA LOVEL

DOTTIE TAYLOR

Name

JAN WATTS
KATHI KING
LENA CROOKER
DALE TUCK

Name
PRISCILLA TUNNELL
JANE HARRIS

49:13.69
54:36.36

Time
32:05.27
36:41.66
40:00.07
41:21.79
45:20.15

Time
35:14.72
39:39.52
45:35.99
48:24.62

Time
53:49.16
54:05.67

57
55

Age
61
62
62
64
60

Age
65
68
68
67

Age
73
70
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Bib # Name

189
243
248
115
55
7
161
96
205
180
81
277
78
166
295
222
156
132
11
223
334
287
315
65
179
213
202
262
252
258
247
279
56
250
299
155
10
303
170
3
249
195
269
51
124
271
191
80
245
270
45

OSCAR OGWARO
JAY STEPHENSON
LUCAS STOCKS
CHANEY HOLDER
PAUL DEATON
CHASE BABINEAUX
KEITH LONG

LUIS GOYA

SAM PIERCE
PATRICK MOTES
JOHN FINN

KATLYN WILL
JESSE FAILE

ERICK LUNA
MUTSA NYAMURAMGA
DANIEL SCHABORT
ANTHONY LINATOC
GARY JONES llI
KATE BARRON
SIMON SCHABORT
SCOTT SMITH

LEE NIEDRACH
ERNIE GLOVER
JAMIE DOSS
PIERCE MONROE
NICK RIGGS

KEN PHAROAH
SHANE TUCKER
CHRISTOPHER SUTTER
TODD TIMBERLAKE
JENN STOCKS
COOPER WILLIAMS
RUSS DELAINO
THEODORE STOTT
DAVID LUNA

CATE LEVY
ELEANOR BAILEY
MARK STOCKS
MAUREEN MELINDA MARTIN
JIM ALRED

KEVIN STOREY-PITTS
JONATHAN PARKER
JESSICA VIHON-PIERRE
KENTA DAVIS

JOHN JACOBSON
JOSEPH WALLACE
JACK ORR

PIERCE FINCHER
MARK STEVENS
JOHN WAGNER

BO CRICK

Time
16:09.90
16:19.92
18:14.62
18:21.24
18:25.19
18:35.66
18:38.43
18:44.75
18:56.63
19:26.06
19:32.94
19:51.28
20:02.77
20:03.78
20:12.60
20:21.71
20:34.47
20:40.34
20:47.12
20:57.24
21:05.50
21:24.18
21:28.66
21:34.23
21:42.12
21:42.46
21:43.34
21:47.56
21:50.79
21:53.08
21:56.76
21:56.80
21:57.30
21:58.27
22:03.54
22:08.32
22:13.82
22:13.93
22:21.77
22:30.86
22:35.41
22:36.32
22:42.19
22:43.14
22:47.22
22:58.60
23:01.24
23:04.95
23:07.55
23:12.57
23:16.21

Age
26
36
26
16
48
27
45
32
17
14
17
26
23
17
16
14
15
15
34
13
53
30
44
60
17
29
55
45
47
43
27
16
16
46
16
36
14
55
55
44
30
43
37
16
14
15
14
15
20
56
17

Gender
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

311
13

211
181
187
323
320
330
64

103
332
148
307
325
246
254
66

86

136
141
154
157
203
95

41

283
129
143
257
336
240
242
174
268
82

204
30

31

42

206
165

17
296
309
91
69
201
134
70
346
145

CHRIS MARR

BRENT BECK
WILLIAM RICHARDS
TRACY MULKEY

JEN NGETICH

LAURA MCCURRY
ISAIAH LAKE

MATT LITTLEJOHN
MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ
MAGGIE HAWKINS
JOSH DONNER
DILLON LANGSTON
GAGE WHITED
ALICIA RAYMOND
CRYSTAL STEWART
MACK TALLENT
CAROLINE DUVALL
ROBERT FORREST
MARISSA KIMPLE
THOMAS KISLAT
KEON LEE

DARRIS LINGINFELTER
LEVI PIERCE

RYAN GLASS

PERRY CHURCHWELL
OLIVIA WILSON
BRETT JONES

COLE LANDRUM
MAXIMILLIAN TIMBERLAKE
CURTIS HOLLABAUGH
KAITLYN STAHL
CORY STEPHENS
JOHN MCKINNEY
MARCO VERZINO
HELEN FISHBURN
MAE PIERCE

BO BUSHNELL

BRAD BUSHNELL
JOSIE COLE

DAVID PIERRE
BRANDON LUMPKIN
JAKE ADDISON
JENNIFER BOLYARD
RHETT ROGERS
MICHELLE FAULKNER
GEORGE GALLAGHER
JACKSON ECKROAT
VANESSA PERDOMO
ANDREW KENDRICK
JOSEPH ECKROAT
MATT HEROD

JOHN LANDRUM

23:28.63
23:28.90
23:29.79
23:40.15
23:42.49
23:44.07
23:45.05
23:45.66
23:46.39
23:49.01
23:49.43
23:51.38
23:51.71
23:54.84
23:59.01
24:06.14
24:10.42
24:13.02
24:17.20
24:20.85
24:24.46
24:25.79
24:28.08
24:28.32
24:33.36
24:39.40
24:42.07
24:42.98
24:43.71
24:44 67
24:46.74
24:52.64
24:53.79
24:54 .34
24:56.75
25:04.94
25:06.48
25:06.55
25:09.28
25:26.85
25:28.66
25:29.32
25:31.44
25:40.63
25:43.94
25:46.98
25:49.37
25:51.79
25:55.19
26:08.49
26:11.98
26:13.71

37
60
25
41
29
16
22
32
27
15
55
16
10
32
36
35
37
63
11
41
61
38
12
12
54
17
33
15
14
66
14
32
50
48
40
14
10
39
16
37
29
31
42
53
36
57
13
25
31
16
26
15
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

216
228
284
314
104

182
286
107
312
135
77

48

14

229
324
227
239
261
164
305
306
316
224
294
341
171
340
215
304
168
142
237
328
162
290
310
291
130
92

137
140
40

74

297
83

338
285
288
289
35

ZOE RODIN

CHUCK SHAW
JACKSON WOOD
TYLER SLAUGHTER
MARK HAWKINS
KEVIN ADAMS
RYAN BAGWELL
GEORGE MYERS
MATTHEW ZOLLITSCH
ALEX LOPEZ

PAIGE REECE

TOM KENNEDY
ASHLEY EVANS

MURIELLE CUNNYNGHAM

WAYNE BENEFIELD
PAIGE SHAW
SHERRI JONES
ABIGAIL SHAW
ANDREA STAHL
GWEN TUCK

ANNA CATE LOVEMAN
KEVIN WHITE
LANDON BRIGHT
LANCE MCCONKEY
KATE SCOTT
LAUREN BREWSTER
BENJAMIN WOMBLE
ZACHARY MARTIN
TONI MULLINS

AMY LANDER
NANCY STOCKS
ELLIS MARRS
LARRY KUGLAR
THERESA SOPATA
BABRU BHAN

MARY ANN LONG
HUGH DUGGAN
BRADLEY WEST

IVY DUGGAN
HOWARD JONES
DANIEL GARC??A
ALLISON KING
ROBERT KING
LAURA CHARLIER
RENE ESCUTIA-REYES
EMILY TOMLIN
LAURA FLATOW
WILLIAM CAMPBELL
KYLA ZOLLITSCH
STEVE OF FINN
JOSH TURNER
ALLIE CALVERT

26:15.26
26:16.24
26:19.53
26:19.99
26:20.39
26:22.50
26:27.01
26:33.60
26:36.31
26:39.22
26:39.86
26:46.28
26:46.84
26:55.91
26:59.54
27:02.91
27:04.35
27:06.44
27:13.85
27:19.72
27:27.88
27:40.47
27:43.41
27:44.22
27:47.55
27:49.83
27:59.11
28:01.98
28:03.92
28:04.49
28:08.20
28:13.39
28:15.38
28:17.77
28:29.49
28:37.66
28:43.34
28:43.39
28:44.91
28:52.85
20:05.42
29:09.76
29:10.23
29:11.41
29:12.36
29:14.90
290:16.44
29:21.19
29:26.31
29:26.75
20:27.51
29:28.19

16
45
14
25
57
53
24
58
42
13
38
62
34
32
67
51
55
16
47
55
15
45
42
32
13
41
26
24
46
55
55
15
71
35
49
44
20
33
24
56
33
12
44
29
14
13
36
58
41
51
27
11

TEEZTMENTAMETNETNZSEINESESTNES TN N2 naSannsansssssE



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

321
58

20

110
131
326
335

322
172
308
120

97

112
88

93

212
339
125
236
256
317
100
49

24

186
207
152
117
173
331
167
158
313
282
21

75

76

292
53

151
264
219
59

192
111
214
123
281
274
244

FRANK GEORGE
LEE ANNE DESTITO
DANIEL BOSARGE
TAVARES HERRINGTON
NATALIA JONES
BHAVNA BHAM
ANGELA DEATON
ETHAN AVERY
GINA LANCE

JULIE MCALISTER
GUY CHAMBLESS
ALAN LOPEZ
KRISTY ARNOLD
CATHEY HAGERICH
HEATHER HIGHTOWER
TIM FORTUNE
JIMMY GENTRY
CHRISTY RIDLEY
BARRY WALRAVEN
WILLIAM JAMES
STEVEN SMITH
JODY TEMPLE
MICHAEL SHORE
KELLEY HARDIN
LEANNA DANIEL
ROBYN BRASS
LOGAN NEWBERRY
SANDY POPHAM
ANN LEE

ASHLEY HOLLOWAY
DAVID MCELYEA
MARK HANNAH
SARAH MADDOX
SHAINA LINGINFELTER
EDWARD SLAUGHTER
MELISSA WILSON
JENNA BOSARGE
AMBER ESTES
MATTHEW ESTES
TED HEGENBARTH
WILLIAM DAVIS
ANDIE LEE

SARAH TUNNELL
HENNA SAARELA
ALIX DEVINE
ALEXA OWENS
KAYLEE HICKMAN
KENNETH RODEN
LESLIE JACKSON
LISA WILSON

LEIGH WELDON
CHARLES STEVENS

29:33.73
29:41.69
29:49.21
29:54.81
29:56.92
29:57.23
30:03.92
30:04.01
30:23.14
30:28.59
30:34.13
30:37.66
30:38.62
30:38.76
30:38.98
30:44.25
30:47.13
31:11.69
31:20.50
31:22.36
31:28.81
31:38.12
31:40.88
31:45.07
31:45.38
31:46.60
31:57.39
31:59.67
32:05.27
32:08.20
32:11.89
32:14.26
32:16.67
32:18.34
32:24.84
32:26.86
32:41.45
32:55.34
32:55.68
33:06.63
33:17.59
33:27.56
33:47.82
33:48.35
33:55.10
33:55.33
33:56.34
33:57.37
34:04.18
34:07.43
34:12.59
34:24.05

66
56
30
17

18
50
15
27
54
45

48
35
43
57
60
41
49
37
56
43
43
45
27
28
13
52
61
31
46
44
27
29
26
37
25
33
34
75
68
43
14
32
18
27
14
76
54
43
34
54



208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

251

114
333
169
273
39

150
337
105
27

61

62

146
193
72

128
345
196
29

121
238
267
198
265
159
113
144
259
272
90

57

226
266
178
138
38

44

98

319
302
190
230
119
118
298
147
318
32

33

231
116

GLENDA SUMMERVILLE
TARA ALRED

ALICIA HITCHCOCK
BETH SMITH

DONNA MARTIN

JAN WATTS

CHRISTY CHAPMAN
PAMELA LAWSON
TIM GROVES
KOLTON HENNON
TIM BRYANT
NATHAN DIBIASE
RICHARD DIBIASE
LISA LANDRUM

KARI PACE

MATT ELROD
DAPHNE JOHNSON
PIERCE PARACHHI
KATHERYN PARKER
MONICA BURSE
LINDSEY HOWERTON
GEORGE SOUTHGATE
RANDY VAN HORN
SYLVIA PARKER
RANDY TURNER
KAREN LOCKHART
SANDRA HIMES
DOUG LANDRUM
MALLORY TRAMMELL
KATE WALTON

JODI GAFFNEY
MARIA DELIRA
MELISSA SELF
JENNIFER ULDRICK
STEPHEN MOBLEY
JAMISON KING

PHIL CARTER
HEATHER CRAWFORD
STEPHANIE HANNAH
KEVAN WATKINS
KELSEY HARTER
SUSAN OLLIS

MISTY SHINALL
SARA HOLLOWAY
JEFF HOLLOWAY
AMY TOMLIN
CRYSTAL LANGELLA
MOLJA WATKINS

KIM BUSHNELL

SARA BETH BUSHNELL
REBECCA SIDWELL
ALLISON HOLLOWAY

34:30.86
34:43.70
34:48.97
34:53.18
35:01.50
35:14.72
35:29.78
35:30.04
35:30.98
35:35.48
35:42.86
35:43.82
35:43.98
35:48.10
35:57.67
35:58.47
36:05.94
36:36.67
36:41.66
36:41.89
36:45.15
36:46.39
37:07.30
37:13.57
37:15.25
37:25.65
37:33.13
37:36.64
37:45.63
37:47.86
37:48.12
37:52.71
37:58.21
38:01.87
38:07.05
38:07.35
38:10.72
38:18.96
38:23.57
38:35.78
38:39.11
38:39.70
38:42.41
38:51.04
38:51.43
38:53.36
38:54.19
38:57.51
38:59.21
38:59.36
39:07.44
39:08.24

54
42
38
48
51
65
42
45
49
24
33
22
53
49
48
35
38

62
45
33
70
67
50
57
58
51
51
26
32
50
23
50
40
51
31
66
38
26
38
10
46
31

33
44
37
37
39

42
34



260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

73
84
85
139
50
36
23
175
301
300
176
217
163
160
208
12
19
28
60
235
26
52
342
344
343
329
108
109
99
255
327
46
47
16
188
25
133
260
63
79
200
67
54
293
184
183
185
263
177
220
101
199

TERRI ERNST
JESSICA FLINCHBAUGH
PAUL FLINCHBAUGH
KATHI KING

HALEY DAUGHERTY
RHONDA CAMPBELL
NANCY BRASS
HEATHER MELILLO
KATHERINE HARTER
ZACH HARTER
MARK MERLINO
DONNA ROGERS
NINA LOVEL
RACHEL LOCKHART
CHARLENE RAMSEY
JULIE BARTLETT
ROBIN BORDERS
SARA BURKHALTER
ANGELA DEVINE
SAND SMITH
ANDREA BROWN
STEPHANIE DAVIS
KYLE HAWKINS
ELIZABETH PARACHHI
REMA PARACHHI
DEV VASTA DUHAN
CHRIS HERRINGTON
CYAN HERRINGTON
KAT HANSON
DOTTIE TAYLOR
ANJENA DUHAN
JAMES CROOKER
LENA CROOKER
SHANNON BOATNER
LAURA NICKELSON
RANDY BRATTON
SHANNON KAMP
DALE TUCK

KRISTIE DIXON

VAL FEATHERSTON
JESSICA PEER
CARRIE EADY

JODY DEATON
ROBERT WARLEY
JERRIANN NELSON
GENE NELSON
LILLIE MAE NEWBERRY
PRISCILLA TUNNELL
APRIL MILAM

SARAH SANDIDGE
JANE HARRIS

JOY PARKS

39:14.98
39:15.45
39:29.53
39:39.52
39:59.55
40:00.07
40:19.87
40:20.58
40:23.62
40:35.91
40:57.88
41:09.00
41:21.79
41:28.84
42:10.13
42:11.98
42:52.60
42:58.02
43:27.73
43:59.00
44:01.17
44:02.23
44:10.43
44:15.80
44:15.89
45:01.79
45:05.59
45:05.60
45:09.41
45:20.15
45:25.23
45:34.99
45:35.99
45:45.20
45:55.27
46:15.03
46:43.27
48:24.62
49:13.42
49:13.69
49:16.47
49:16.50
49:18.82
49:26.56
50:38.03
50:39.40
52:45.66
53:49.16
53:51.81
53:52.22
54:05.67
54:26.34

52
12
52
68
28
62
57
34

33
27
54
64
22
40
45
53
35
39
46
29
36
49
11
50

52

41
60
14
67
68
47
34
67
44
67
57
57
38
42
47
78
45
57
10
73
42
23
70
35



312 71 FRANKIE EDWARDS 54:35.96 53
313 106 ALICIA HENSON 54:36.36 55



